

WYNN & SONS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

7268 BELVEDERE ROAD
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411 US
+15616866077
rick.wynnandsons@yahoo.com

Estimate

ADDRESS
WELLINGTON
THE VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON
12300 FOREST HILL BLVD.
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
PBC ANNUAL 2025-055

SHIP TO
MR REINSVOLD
PIERSON RD VILLAGE PARK ENTRANCE

ESTIMATE 11088
DATE 07/21/2026

SALES REP
RICK

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	DEMOLITION			
	ASPHALT /PATHWAY			
2555-020	PORTABLE MILLING MACHINE PER HR	8	95.00	760.00
2555-019	MILL EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (< 5,000 SY) PER 1/2 DAY	3	4,975.00	14,925.00
	REMOVE CURB			
2555-113	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE F (REMOVAL) PER LF	590	12.75	7,522.50
	ROADWAY			
2555-063	VALVE BOX COVER (ADJUST) PER EACH	10	200.00	2,000.00
2555-023	MISC ASPHALT (>50 TON ORDERS) (INCL TACK COAT) PER TN	300	170.00	51,000.00
2555-019	MILL EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (< 5,000 SY) PER 1/2 DAY	4	4,975.00	19,900.00
2555-013	8" BASE (INCL PRIME COAT) PER SY	900	15.00	13,500.00
2555-012	6" BASE (INCL PRIME COAT) PER SY	900	11.00	9,900.00
2555-010	FINISH GRADING PER SY	900	2.80	2,520.00
2555-009	FINISH EXISTING ROCK BASE (INCL PRIME COAT) PER SY	900	5.75	5,175.00
	ABOVE IS ASSUMED NO EXCAVATION REQUIRED			
	CONCRETE WORK			
2555-120	CONCRETE MOUNTABLE GUTTER (PBC STANDARD) PER LF	205	50.00	10,250.00
2555-110	CONCRETE CURB (TYPE D) PER LF	360	21.00	7,560.00
2555-112	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (TYPE F) PER LF	635	22.00	13,970.00

2555-131	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6" THICK) (CURB RAMPS) PER SY	225	91.50	20,587.50
2555-130	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6" THICK) DRIVEWAY (35 SY OR GREATER) PER SY	465	69.50	32,317.50
2555-122	TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONC (TYPE I) PER SY	110	110.00	12,100.00
2555-133	CAST IN PLACE TACTILE SURFACE PER SF	128	39.00	4,992.00
	excavation finish grading for above			
2555-007	SHALLOW EXCAVATION (DEPTH < 4 FT) PER CY	250	8.00	2,000.00
2555-010	FINISH GRADING PER SY	1,400	2.80	3,920.00
2555-178	1- 1/2 CY BACKHOE- DAY PER EACH	19	1,350.00	25,650.00
2555-177	3 CY LOADER- DAY PER EACH	20	1,350.00	27,000.00
this proposal is based on quantities provided, only the line items provided are covered for this construction .				

TOTAL

\$287,549.50

Accepted By

Accepted Date